- R E Sl . im——

e «Y u8 ey T A

[CTC = HRO - PTPP - Contracting = 7.8.5:0-007 - IF/MA/SK|
[Extension Letter = KPK= December-2022

TRAINING &
CONSULTING

Alr. Zarlaj Ullah,
CNIC# 2150146414991,
UCTO - NMiran Shah 2,
Wazir-N - KI’K.

December 28th, 2022

Subject: Employment Contract Extension Letter

Dear Zartaj Ullah,

This is with reference to your employment contract with CHIP Training & Consulting
(Pvt) Lid. for the position of Union Council Polio Officer (UCPO) at Miran Shah 2
Miranshah - Wazir-N - KPK, which expired on December 31st, 2022

It is hereby to intorm vou that your said e
Party Personnel (PTPP)
with effect from January

mployment contract for Polio Third
project has  been further extended for  another

Ist, 2023 to March 31st, 2023,

Please note that all the other terms

contract shall remain the same.

ferm

and conditions of the originally signed emplovment

Please sign the letter and submit it to CTC for the company record.

Yours Sincerely,

obg 14 \D o - ?mhﬁu Va

<
HR Department

CHIP Training & Consulting
oc

Personal File.

EHIP Training & Consulting (PVT) LTD.
HIP House Plot 1 (Fayyaz Markel), Sireet 9 G-8-2, 1l i
Tel 492-51.111-111.920 Fax +92.51.2280081, £ may ey 2Histan

I info@cte org pk

' B

Scanned with CamScanner



